
RESOLUTION No. 73-61 

October 18, 1973 

BUDGET TRANSFERS 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of Bloomington, 

Indiana, that the City Controller of said City may adjust the appropria-

tions of the following budgets, to-wit: 

ROSEHILL CEMETERY 

FROM: #42 - Street, Alley & Sewer Materials $ 102.00 

TO: #64 - Gross Tax $102.00 

FIRE DEPARTMENT 

FROM #11 - Salaries $1,100~00 

TO: #21 - Communication & Transportation $1100.00. 

REDEVELOPHENT DEPARTHENT 

FROH #11 - Salaries 

TO: #26 - Other Contractual Services 

TO: #252 - Equipment Repairs 

TO: #212 - Postage 

TO: #37 - Supplies 

approved. by ·<' /_ 
/ . . ., ., /'/ -Mayor / (./ // rJ· ~ I / 5 

/ 

$3,560.00 

$3,000.00 

$300.00 

$200.00 

$60.00 

Fi"ancis X. HcCloskey, Hayor · 1 

,. 
I 


